Starburst 29” Chandelier
Project: Note:
Type: Quantity: Model#:
1/1
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
Family Size/Type Finish
STB - 29C -
ORDERING GUIDE OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
24" Additional Stem*
Model No: 92002-24-PC (Polished Chrome)
Model No: 92002-24-BB (Brushed Brass)
Model No: 92002-24-SN (Satin Nickel)
39" Additional Stem*
Model No: 92002-39-PC (Polished Chrome)
Model No: 92002-39-BB (Brushed Brass)
Model No: 92002-39-SN (Satin Nickel)
Description
Starburst works well in a variety of applications once dominated by incandescent fixtures.
Select from three finishes. The Starburst provides diffused low glare illumination, yet
beautifully fills the room with light.
Features
• Stainless Steel construction
• Driver located in canopy housing
• 42” length adjustable stem kit includes three 12” stems and one 6” stem
• 144” cable length
• Includes versatile sloped ceiling swivel (0-90 degrees) attached to top of stem
• Replaceable light source
• Damp location rated
Specifications
• Color Rendering Index: 90CRI
• LED Color Temperature: 30K (standard)
• Input Voltage: 120–277VAC 50/60Hz
• Fixture Wattage: 30W
• Delivered Lumens: 2018 Lm
• Dimming: TRIAC / ELV /  0-10V dimmable
• Fixture Weight: 25.2 lb (11.4 kg)
• For recommended dimmers, see http://blackjacklighting.com
Options
• Available in Polished Chrome, Satin Nickel or Brushed Brass
• Fixture can accept up to four additional stem sections for a maximum length of 144”
STB – 29C – – 27U – 30K
Dimensions
Volts/Dimming Color Temperature
- 27U - 30K
STB Starburst 29C 29" Chandelier PC Polished Chrome
BB Brushed Brass
SN Satin Nickel
30K 3000K27U 120–277VAC, Universal Dimming
Example:  STB-29C-PC-27U-30K
7.25"
(18.4 cm)
adjustable 22.5" to 144”"
(57 cm to 366 cm)
19.9"
(50.5 cm)
29.5"
(75 cm)
2.75"
(7 cm)